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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG ALDERETE Hugo B B 1977 R M 1.25 1518 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis B B 1994 R M 1.18 977 yes

GUISSONE Jovane B B 1983 R M 1.7 93 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CHN FENG Yanke B B 1988 L M 1.12 960 yes

HU Daoliang B B 1980 L M 1.8 41 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FRA VADON Laurent A A 1976 R M 1.55 199 yes

VALET Maxime B B 1987 R M 1.3 153 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR COUTYA Dimitri B B 1997 R M 1.1 366 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER CHEEMA Balwinder B B 1979 R M 1.49 1036 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN GERGELY Istvan B B 1984 L M 1.21 1391 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRQ ALI Ammar B B 1985 R M 1.17 186 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA CIMA Marco B B 1976 R M 1.6 65 yes

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco B B 1995 R M 1.27 1431 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

JPN AKIRA Tsunoda 2 2 1989 R M 1.24 1734 yes

FUJITA Michinobu B B 1986 R M 1.9 235 yes

ONDA Ryuji B B 1976 R M 1.16 1484 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

KOR PARK Chunhee C C 1984 R M 1.19 1447 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj A A 1982 R M 2.9999 0 yes

ALI Sulaiman B B 1996 R M 1.45 236 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs B B 1986 R M 2.9999 1590 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

LBN SEMAAN Elias C C 1984 R M 1.41 138 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL BANACM Patryk A A 1998 L M 2.9999 1621 yes

CASTRO Adrian B B 1990 R M 1.15 145 yes

GASZYK Adam B B 2002 R M 2.9999 0 yes

GAWORSKI Jacek B B 1967 R M 1.5 234 yes

KARBOWNIK Marcin B B 1976 R M 1.53 209 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich B B 1984 R M 1.20 1260 yes

KAMALOV Albert B B 1985 L M 1.4 1023 yes

KHAMATSHIN Timur B B 1982 R M 1.11 43 yes

KUZYUKOV Alexander B B 1987 R M 1.10 154 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

UKR DATSKO Anton B B 1983 R M 1.2 55 yes

NAUMENKO Oleg B B 1986 R M 1.13 1282 yes

SEROZHENKO Dmytro B B 1989 R M 1.23 1828 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

USA LOVEJOY Curtis C C 1957 R M 1.40 705 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

18 Nations, 34 Participants (34 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 326.0 GBR COUTYA Dimitri M yes

2. 1 002 254.0 UKR DATSKO Anton M yes

3. 1 003 239.0 FRA VALET Maxime M yes

4. 1 004 227.0 RUS KAMALOV Albert M yes

5. 1 005 227.0 POL GAWORSKI Jacek M yes

6. 1 006 199.0 ITA CIMA Marco M yes

7. 1 007 176.0 BRA GUISSONE Jovane M yes

8. 1 008 172.0 CHN HU Daoliang M yes

9. 1 009 153.0 JPN FUJITA Michinobu M yes

10. 1 010 149.0 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander M yes

11. 1 011 141.0 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur M yes

12. 1 012 120.0 CHN FENG Yanke M yes

13. 1 013 110.0 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg M yes

14. 1 015 84.0 POL CASTRO Adrian M yes

15. 1 016 83.0 JPN ONDA Ryuji M yes

16. 1 017 78.0 IRQ ALI Ammar M yes

17. 1 018 71.0 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis M yes

18. 1 019 71.0 KOR PARK Chunhee M yes

19. 1 020 66.0 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich M yes

20. 1 021 62.0 HUN GERGELY Istvan M yes

21. 1 023 54.0 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro M yes

22. 1 024 54.0 JPN AKIRA Tsunoda M yes

23. 1 025 46.0 ARG ALDERETE Hugo M yes

24. 1 027 38.0 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco M yes

25. 1 040 12.0 USA LOVEJOY Curtis M yes

26. 1 041 12.0 LBN SEMAAN Elias M yes

27. 1 045 8.0 KUW ALI Sulaiman M yes

28. 1 049 8.0 GER CHEEMA Balwinder M yes

29. 1 053 4.0 POL KARBOWNIK Marcin M yes

30. 1 055 4.0 FRA VADON Laurent M yes

T 9 000 KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj M yes

T 9 000 POL GASZYK Adam M yes

T 9 000 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs M yes

T 9 000 POL BANACM Patryk M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Foil male Senior
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Format

Participants 34 Participants

1 First round
12.07. 08:00

34 Participants
4 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
17.65% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
12.07. 12:15

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Foil male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 08:00 | Piste 10

KISIEL Jaroslav, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 1 4 V V V 3 19 11 0.750 8 2.
FENG Yanke CHN 2 V V V V 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
COUTYA Dimitri GBR 3 2 3 V V 2 15 12 0.500 3 3.
LOVEJOY Curtis USA 4 1 0 0 2 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 5 3 0 2 V 1 10 17 0.250 -7 4.

Pool 2 08:00 | Piste 11

TOTH Janka, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CASTRO Adrian POL 1 0 1 V V 2 11 14 0.500 -3 3.
DATSKO Anton UKR 2 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 3 V 2 V V 3 17 8 0.750 9 2.
AKIRA Tsunoda JPN 4 4 4 1 V 1 14 15 0.250 -1 4.
SEMAAN Elias LBN 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 20 0.000 -19 5.

Pool 3 08:00 | Piste 12

YANOVSKYY Oleksiy, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALI Sulaiman KUW 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
ONDA Ryuji JPN 2 V 1 0 3 3 1 12 20 0.200 -8 5.
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 3 V V 4 V V 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
VALET Maxime FRA 4 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
BANACM Patryk POL 5 V V 1 1 4 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4.
ALDERETE Hugo ARG 6 V V 2 1 V 3 18 20 0.600 -2 3.

Pool 4 08:00 | Piste 13

GDOWSKA Sylvia, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FUJITA Michinobu JPN 1 V 3 V V V 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
CHEEMA Balwinder GER 2 1 0 V 2 1 1 9 20 0.200 -11 5.
KAMALOV Albert RUS 3 V V V V 3 4 23 11 0.800 12 1.
GASZYK Adam POL 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 5 4 V 3 V 3 2 20 19 0.400 1 4.
ALI Ammar IRQ 6 3 V V V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 3.



World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego

Warsaw (POL)
12.07.2019 - 12:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil male

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Polish Sports Association for
Disabled
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
12.07.2019 11:05 2 / 2

Pool 5 08:00 | Piste 14

DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GERGELY Istvan HUN 1 V 4 0 2 2 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 2 4 V V 0 0 2 14 18 0.400 -4 3.
GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 3 V 3 4 0 2 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
VADON Laurent FRA 4 V 0 V 1 0 2 11 19 0.400 -8 4.
HU Daoliang CHN 5 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
GAWORSKI Jacek POL 6 V V V V 4 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.

Pool 6 08:00 | Piste 15

AMARI Tetsuya, JPN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GUISSONE Jovane BRA 1 V V 3 2 V 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
ALDOUSARI Farraj KUW 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
PARK Chunhee KOR 3 2 V 0 0 V 2 12 17 0.400 -5 4.
BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 4 V V V 2 V 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
CIMA Marco ITA 5 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 6 2 V 1 2 0 1 10 20 0.200 -10 5.



World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego

Warsaw (POL)
12.07.2019 - 12:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Foil male

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Polish Sports Association for
Disabled
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008
12.07.2019 11:13 1 / 1

First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ITA CIMA Marco 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 FRA VALET Maxime 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

3 CHN HU Daoliang 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

4 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

5 CHN FENG Yanke 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

6 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

7 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

8 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

9 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

10 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

11 IRQ ALI Ammar 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

12 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 3 4 17 8 0.750 9 Q

13 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 3 4 19 11 0.750 8 Q

14 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

15 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2 Q

16 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 2 4 15 12 0.500 3 Q

17 POL CASTRO Adrian 2 4 11 14 0.500 -3 Q

18 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q

19 POL BANACM Patryk 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

20 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

21 KOR PARK Chunhee 2 5 12 17 0.400 -5 Q

22 FRA VADON Laurent 2 5 11 19 0.400 -8 Q

23 JPN AKIRA Tsunoda 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1 Q

24 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7 Q

25 JPN ONDA Ryuji 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8 Q

26 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 Q

27 POL KARBOWNIK Marcin 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10 Q

28 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

29 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1 5 9 20 0.200 -11 E

30 USA LOVEJOY Curtis 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 E

31 KUW ALI Sulaiman 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

32 LBN SEMAAN Elias 0 4 1 20 0.000 -19 E

33 POL GASZYK Adam 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

34 KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ITA CIMA Marco 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

2 FRA VALET Maxime 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

3 CHN HU Daoliang 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

4 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

5 CHN FENG Yanke 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

6 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

7 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

8 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

9 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

10 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

11 IRQ ALI Ammar 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

12 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 3 4 17 8 0.750 9

13 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 3 4 19 11 0.750 8

14 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

15 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2

16 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 2 4 15 12 0.500 3

17 POL CASTRO Adrian 2 4 11 14 0.500 -3

18 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 2 5 20 19 0.400 1

19 POL BANACM Patryk 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

20 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

21 KOR PARK Chunhee 2 5 12 17 0.400 -5

22 FRA VADON Laurent 2 5 11 19 0.400 -8

23 JPN AKIRA Tsunoda 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1

24 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7

25 JPN ONDA Ryuji 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8

26 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10

27 POL KARBOWNIK Marcin 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10

28 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 CIMA Marco ITA  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Fri 12:15

17 CASTRO Adrian POL   3

16 COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

  R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

  Piste 9 Fri 12:35

9 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS   V

24 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA   3

  R: SALTER Mike (GBR)

  Piste 13 Fri 12:35

25 ONDA Ryuji JPN   5

8 KAMALOV Albert RUS   V

  R: BOURRET Gilles (FRA)

  Piste 13 Fri 12:15

5 FENG Yanke CHN   V

28 GERGELY Istvan HUN   2

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

  Piste 14 Fri 12:15

21 PARK Chunhee KOR   7

12 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS   V

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

  Piste 14 Fri 12:35

13 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR   V

20 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA   12

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 DATSKO Anton UKR  

 

Piste 2 Fri 16:00

CIMA Marco ITA   7

COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 3 Fri 16:00

BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS   4

KAMALOV Albert RUS   V

R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

Piste 4 Fri 16:00

FENG Yanke CHN   V

KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS   11

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 6 Fri 16:00

NAUMENKO Oleg UKR   11

DATSKO Anton UKR   V

R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

Piste 14 Fri 16:30

COUTYA Dimitri (16) GBR   V

KAMALOV Albert RUS   7

R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)

Piste 11 Fri 16:30

FENG Yanke CHN   V

DATSKO Anton UKR   8

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 HU Daoliang CHN  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Fri 12:15

19 BANACM Patryk POL   12

14 GUISSONE Jovane BRA   V

  R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

  Piste 15 Fri 12:15

11 ALI Ammar IRQ   V

22 VADON Laurent FRA   12

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

  Piste 3 Fri 12:55

27 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL   1

6 GAWORSKI Jacek POL   V

  R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)

  Piste 4 Fri 12:15

7 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS   V

26 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT   9

  R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

  Piste 3 Fri 12:35

23 AKIRA Tsunoda JPN   5

10 FUJITA Michinobu JPN   V

  R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

  Piste 4 Fri 12:35

15 ALDERETE Hugo ARG   3

18 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR   V

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 VALET Maxime FRA  

 

Piste 12 Fri 16:00

HU Daoliang CHN   V

GUISSONE Jovane BRA   7

R: BOURRET Gilles (FRA)

Piste 13 Fri 16:00

ALI Ammar IRQ   7

GAWORSKI Jacek POL   V

R: SALTER Mike (GBR)

Piste 14 Fri 16:00

KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS   V

FUJITA Michinobu JPN   5

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

Piste 15 Fri 16:00

SEROZHENKO Dmytro (18) UKR   9

VALET Maxime FRA   V

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 12 Fri 16:30

HU Daoliang CHN   V

GAWORSKI Jacek POL   14

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 15 Fri 16:30

KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS   9

VALET Maxime FRA   V

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 10 Fri 17:00

1 COUTYA Dimitri (16) GBR   V

4 FENG Yanke (5) CHN   9

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

  Piste 13 Fri 17:00

3 HU Daoliang CHN   V

2 VALET Maxime FRA   10

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 1 Fri 18:20

COUTYA Dimitri (16) GBR   V

HU Daoliang (3) CHN   10

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR) / AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

2 CHN HU Daoliang 1980

3 CHN FENG Yanke 1988

3 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

Table of 8

5 UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

6 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

7 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

8 RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

Table of 16

9 ITA CIMA Marco 1976

10 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 1984

11 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 1986

12 IRQ ALI Ammar 1985

13 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982

14 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

15 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 1983

16 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

Table of 32

17 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 1977

18 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

19 POL BANACM Patryk 1998

20 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 1994

21 KOR PARK Chunhee 1984

22 FRA VADON Laurent 1976

23 JPN AKIRA Tsunoda 1989

24 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

25 JPN ONDA Ryuji 1976

26 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1986

27 POL KARBOWNIK Marcin 1976

28 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1984

First round

29 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

30 USA LOVEJOY Curtis 1957

31 KUW ALI Sulaiman 1996

32 LBN SEMAAN Elias 1984

33 POL GASZYK Adam 2002

34 KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj 1982
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B BOURRET Gilles 1 1 2 0 0

GBR B B B SALTER Mike 1 1 2 0 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

HUN TOTH Janka 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ITA GDOWSKA Sylvia 1 1 1 3 0 0

JPN AMARI Tetsuya 1 1 1 3 0 0

AZUMA Nobuyuki 1 1 1 3 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

YANOVSKYY Oleksiy 1 1 1 3 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Silver CHN HU Daoliang 1980

Bronze CHN FENG Yanke 1988

Bronze FRA VALET Maxime 1987


